
JyLin lauantailiiga → Jylin lauantailiiga Kuokkala 1 • 17.07.2024 17:54 (1)

JyLin lauantailiiga → Jylin lauantailiiga Kuokkala 1

Table of points
NoName Kierros1FinaalikierrosTotal

Avoin
1 Arttu Hiltunen 0
1 Hao Kanerva 0
1 Heikki Rissanen 0
1 Jaakko Konttinen 0
1 Janne Pesonen 0
1 Jari Puranen 0
1 Jarno Virtanen 0
1 Lauri Mattila 0
1 Matti Ahonen 0
1 Matti Hänninen 0
1 Mikko Kiuru 0
1 Rauli Savela 0
1 Tero Kerttula 0
1 Timo Liljander 0
1 Toni Jaatinen 0
1 wille mäkinen 0

Aloittelijat
1 Eelis Rahikkala 0
1 Mika Smolander 0
1 Eero Hämäläinen 0
1 Pyry Kilpeläinen 0
1 Joni Pajukanta 0
1 Sami Talvensola 0
1 Samuli Koskimaa 0
1 Eero Piippo 0
1 Leevi Hölttä 0
1 Marko Karhunen 0
1 Elias Päivärinta 0

Pro Master 40+
1 Harri Jormakka 0
1 Petri Vehkonen 0
1 Jussi Janhonen 0
1 Jarmo welling 0
1 Ilari Pelkonen 0
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JyLin lauantailiiga → Jylin lauantailiiga Kuokkala 1 • 17.07.2024 17:54 (2)

Kierros1 Finaalikierros Sum

 Avoin   

1 Toni Jaatinen 39 23 62

2 Rauli Savela 43 23 66

3 Hao Kanerva 47 20 67

4 Matti Ahonen 46 23 69

5 Lauri Mattila 49 21 70

6 Matti Hänninen 49 22 71

7 Jarno Virtanen 48 25 73

7 wille mäkinen 49 24 73

9 Timo Liljander 51 23 74

10 Jaakko Konttinen 51 25 76

10 Jari Puranen 51 25 76

12 Janne Pesonen 51 27 78

13 Mikko Kiuru 52 29 81

14 Arttu Hiltunen 54 29 83

15 Tero Kerttula 57 28 85

16 Heikki Rissanen 44 63 107

 Aloittelijat   

1 Eero Hämäläinen 53 24 77

2 Elias Päivärinta 54 24 78

3 Mika Smolander 53 26 79

4 Pyry Kilpeläinen 57 23 80

5 Eelis Rahikkala 55 28 83

6 Eero Piippo 55 29 84

6 Joni Pajukanta 52 32 84

8 Samuli Koskimaa 57 29 86

9 Leevi Hölttä 58 31 89

10 Sami Talvensola 60 31 91

11 Marko Karhunen 64 31 95

 Pro Master 40+   

1 Ilari Pelkonen 44 24 68

2 Petri Vehkonen 52 23 75

3 Harri Jormakka 54 26 80

4 Jarmo welling 56 26 82
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JyLin lauantailiiga → Jylin lauantailiiga Kuokkala 1 • 17.07.2024 17:54 (3)

Kierros1 Finaalikierros Sum

4 Jussi Janhonen 56 26 82
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JyLin lauantailiiga → Jylin lauantailiiga Kuokkala 1 • 17.07.2024 17:54 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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